
All hearings take place in the Council Chambers, 3rd Floor Courthouse, 15 W. Kellogg Blvd.,
Unless otherwise noted.

This schedule is subject to change.  Last updated July 19, 2018

Tuesday, August 7, 2018 2019 Performances Measures and Supplemental

9:00 a.m.

Presentation by Policy Analysis and Planning

Director

County Assessor and County Auditor Reports

Monday, August 13, 2018 Administrative Addenda and Financial Overview
8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

Monday, August 13, 2018 Economic Growth and Community Investment,

9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & Historical Society, Landmark Center and Extension
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Service

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Safety and Justice

1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Strategic Team

1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 23, 2018 Health and Wellness

8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. &

1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 Information and Public Records

1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Public Testimony on County Budget

1:00 p.m. - until public testimony is completed Contact Janet Guthrie at 651-266-8014 if you wish to 

speak at this hearing

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 County Board certifies 2019 maximum property tax

9:00 a.m. levy

Monday, September 24, 2018 Joint Property Tax Advisory Committee sets overall

8:30 a.m. property tax levy

Monday, November 26, 2018 Public Hearing on County Budget

6:30 p.m. - until public testimony completed Contact Janet Guthrie at 651-266-8014 if you wish to 

Union Depot, Red Cap Room speak at this hearing

Tuesday, November 27, 2018

1:00 p.m. until complete

Tuesday, December 11, 2018 County Board approval of 2019 supplemental budget

9:00 a.m. and 2019 property tax levy

Ramsey County, Minnesota
2019 Performance Measures and Supplemental Budget Hearing Schedule

Supplemental Budget Addenda

Budget are presented to the County Board by County 
Manager


